Rear Wheel Hardware

Frame shown for
reference only




Rear Wheel Hardware

Quantity Per
Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 A,B 1027600-NLA | NLA - Cap, Black 1 1
1 C 1016291 Cap, Hub, Black 1 1
2 D 47203X029 Screw, Hex Head (7/16-20 x 4-1/2") 1 1
2 D 1015436 Axle, Quick Release (7/16" x 4-1/2") 1 1
3 C 1016289 Washer, Caplugs (15/32" I.D. x 1-3/32" O.D.) 1 1
4 1045608 Locknut (7/16-20) 1 1
E.G 1047943 Kit, Rear Wheel Hub Hardware 1 1
Cap, Hub, Black 1 1
Washer, Caplugs (15/32" I.D. x 1-3/32" O.D.) 1 1
F.G 1034106 Kit, Rear Wheel Hardware 1 1
Screw, Hex Head (7/16-20 x 4-1/2") 1 1
Locknut (7/16-20) 1 1
F.G 1030936 Plug, Valve Stem 1 1
F.G,H 1034109 NLA - Kit, Rear Wheel Hardware, Conventional 1 1
Bolt, Hex Head Cap (7/16-20 x 5-1/8") 1 1
Locknut (7/16-20) 1 1
Spacer (7/16 x 5/8 x 1/2") 1 1
1085454 Bolt, Hex Head Cap (7/16-20 x 5-1/8") 1 1
1045608 Locknut (7/16-20) 1 1
1022671 Spacer (7/16 x 5/8 x 1/2") 1 1
NOTE: A - U2222 Wheel Only
B - Before 11/20/98
C - U2222 only After 11/19/98
D - Space Saver Arms

E

G

- Includes items 1 and 3
F - Includes items 2 and 4

- Not Shown.

H - Components contained in Kit Hardware 1034109 must now be ordered separately. Order part# 1085454, 1045608,

1022671.




